Parcel No

268240

84640

89260

52500

96030

115290

238615

134960

14910

7600

10020

238449

242071

238605

238912

173910

173920

52080

40140

200460

211480

81800

239000

238534

15490

236901

219560

236951

131750

52050

182350

4920

227280

59650

89320

52460

164070

164100

164110

98840

98920

94240

119350

LZN Map
Sheet
002A
002A

002D

001A

002DA

0028

0028

0028

0028

003CC
0o3cc

002C

002A
002BA

0o3cc

002BA

002BA

002A

0028

003D

002A

003D

002BA

002A

0028

002A

002A

002A

002A

002A

002A

002CA

002CA

002CA

002DA

001A

002DA

002DA

002DA

002BA

0028

0028

0o3cc

003CD

Lot

152

1

185

187

162

223

230

237

347

235

DP

1218678

368773

755692

719570

779821

772174

1046447

264149

264149

755695

755695

1034998

873331

1045498

1054375

123259

123259

123240

740203

840653

124874

394061

1057874

1044288

577017

303031

755687

170165

806652

168280

303006

630492

1006418

514338

327189

260319

755687

755687

755687

755687

123320

414979

599781

588885

Street
Address

660 The
Pocket

201 Skyline
146 Tandys
1338 Middle
Ridge

80 Vallances
11 Garrong
73 Coopers
Creek

135 Coopers

Creek

159 Coopers
Creek

0 Butler
0 Cemetery

336 Tweed
Valley

336 Tweed
Vallev

9 Scotts Wood

a73
Ewingsdale

103 Dudgeons
103 Dudgeons
560 Middle
Pocket

150 Koonyum

Range

865 Broken
Head

170 Dudgeons

512 Seven Mile
Beach

9 Scotts Wood
0 Blindmouth
46 Coopers

South

0 Chinamans
Hill

0 Chinamans
Hill

95 Chinamans
Hill

0 Blindmouth
557 Middle
Pocket

557 Middle
Pocket

140 The
Tunnell

9 Muli Muli
195 New

Briahton
163 Tandys

0 Middle Ridge

0 Coolamon
Scenic
0 Coolamon
Scenic

0 Coolamon
Scenic

0 Casuarina

803 Wilsons
Creek

1021 Wilsons
Creek

44 Ti Tree

154 Old
Bangalow

Street Type

Road

Road

Lane

Road

Road

Road

Road

Road

Street

Road

Way
Grove

Road

Road

Road

Road

Road

Road

Road

Road

Grove

Road

Lane

Road

Road

Road

Road

Road

Road

Avenue

Road

Road

Drive

Drive

Drive

Street

Road

Road

Road

Road

SUBURB Primary Use
THE POCKET Rural Living
THE POCKET  Rural Living
TYAGARAH  Env/ Rural

Living

UPPER MAIN  Rural Living
ARM

MULLUMBIMB Env/ Rural

Y Living

GOONENGER Env/ Rural
Living

UPPER Rural Living

COOPERS

CRFFK

UPPER Rural Living

COOPERS

CRFFK

UPPER Rural Living

COOPERS

CRFFK

BYRON BAY  Env
BYRON BAY  Env

WOOYUNG  Rural Living

WOOYUNG  Rural living

MULLUMBIVB  Large lot res
Y CREEK

BYRON BAY  Envlinfrastruct
MULLUMBIMB  Scenic

Y escarpment
MULLUMBIMB Scenic

Y escarpment
MIDDLE Rural Living
POCKET

WILSONS ~ Env/ Rural
CREEK living
BROKEN Env/ Rural
HEAD Living

MULLUMBIMB  Rural Living
Y

BROKEN Env/ Rural
HEAD Living

MULLUMBIMB  Large lot res.
Y CREEK

MAINARM  Rural Living
MAIN ARM Rural Living
YELGUN Rural Living
YELGUN Rural living
MIDDLE Rural living
POCKET

MAIN ARM Rural living
MIDDLE Rural Living
POCKET

MIDDLE Rural Living
POCKET

BILLINUDGEL Rural Living
OCEAN Env
SHORES

OCEAN Env
SHORES

BRUNSWICK  Rural Living
UPPER MAIN  Rural living
ARM

MULLUMBIMB  Env

Y

MULLUMBIMB Env
Y
MULLUMBIMB  Env
Y

MULLUMBIMB  Unzoned

Y
WILSONS Rural Living
CREEK

WILSONS Rural Living
CREEK

BYRON BAY  Env/ Rural
Living

BYRON BAY  Rural Living

Current Zones

1A, RU1, RU2

1A, RU2

1A, 1D,

7A, 7B, RU2

1A, 7D, RU1,

RU2

1A, 78, RU1,
2

1A, 7K, RU2

1A, RU2

1A, RU2

1A, RU2

7A, 7B
A

1A, RU2

1A
1c2

5A, 7B, SP2
7D

70

1A, RU2

7C, 7D,
7K

1A, 7D,
7K, RU2

1A, 7D, RU2
1A, 7F1,

1C2, RS
1A, RU2
1A, RU2
1A, RU2
1A
1A
1A
1A, RU2
1A, RU2
1A, RU2
7K

7K

1D, RU2
1A

7A, 7B

7A, 7B

Unzoned

7c
7c
1A, 7TA

1A, RU2

Proposed
Final Zones

E2, RU2, RU1

E2, RU2

E2, RU2

E2, RU2, RU1,
(7D)

E2, E3, RU2,
RU1

E2, E3, RU2
E2, RU2

E2, RU2

E2, RU2

E2
E2

E2,RU2, E

RU2,

E2

E2, SP2, SP2

E2,7D

E2, 7D

E2, RU2

E2, RU2

E2, E3,
RU2,7D

E2,7D

E2, RU2, 7F1

E2,R5

E2, RU2

E2, RU2

E2, RU2

E2, RU2,

E2,RU2,

E2, RU2,

E2, RU2

E2, RU2

E2, RU2

E2,R2,

E3,

E2, RU2

E2,RU2,

E2

E2,RU2,

E2, RU2,

E2, E3

E2, E3, RU2,

E3,RU2,

RU2, E2

E2, RU2

Farmland

Type

Regional

Regional

Regional

Regional

Regional

Regional

Regional

Regional

Regional

Regional

Category

Conservation
and rural zones

Conservation
and rural zones

Conservation
and rural zones
Conservation
and rural with
remainder
defarred land
Conservation
and rural zones

Conservation
and rural zones

Conservation
and rural zones

Conservation
and rural zones

Conservation
and rural zones

Conservation

ones.
Conservation
Zones

Conservation
and rural zones

Conservation

Conservation,
urban and rural
Conservation

Conservation
and rural zones.

Conservation
and rural with
remainder
defarred land
Conservation
and rural with
remainder
defarred land
Conservation
and rural with
remainder
defarred land
Conservation
and rural with
remainder
defarred land
Conservation
and urban zones.

Conservation
and rural zones

Conservation
and rural zones

Conservation
and rural zones

Conservation
and rural zones

Conservation
and rural zones

Conservation
and rural zones

Conservation
and rural zones

Conservation
and rural zones

Conservation
and rural zones
Conservation
and urban zones.

Conservation
Zones

Conservation
and rural zones

Conservation
and rural zones
Conservation
Zones
Conservation
and rural zones
Conservation
and rural zones
Conservation
Zones
Conservation

and rural zones

Conservation
and rural zones

Conservation
and rural zones

Conservation
and rural zones

Submissions.

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Review

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

Recommende

dby

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

RR

NR

Legend

Not Agreed

Agreed

Request Review
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and Programs

Northern Region
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